FLANGE HEAD SCREW
C4 EVO COATING
Multilayer coating with a surface treatment of epoxy resin and aluminium
flakes. No rust after 1440 hours of salt spray exposure test, as per ISO 9227.
Can be used in exposure condition 3 outdoor applications and under class
C4 atmospheric corrosion conditions.
INTEGRATED WASHER
The flange head serves as washer and ensures high head strength and pull-

Correct tightening
NOTE: The thickness of the washer after installation is approximately 0.31-0.35 inch.
The maximum thickness of the fastening package was calculated by ensuring a minimum penetration length into the wood of 4∙d.
Excessive tightening Insufficient tightening Tightening off axis
d1
CODE L b A pcs
[mm]
[in]
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [in]
6
0.24
#14
TX 30
TBSEVO660 60 2  3/8 40 1  9/16 3/4 100
TBSEVO680 80 3  1/8 50 1 15/16 1 100
TBSEVO6100 100 4 60 2  3/8 1  1/2 100
TBSEVO6120 120 4  3/4 75 2 15/16 1  3/4 100
TBSEVO6140 140 5  1/2 75 2 15/16 2  1/2 100
TBSEVO6160 160 6  1/4 75 2 15/16 3  1/4 100
TBSEVO6180 180 7  1/8 75 2 15/16 4 100
TBSEVO6200 200 8 75 2 15/16 4  3/4 100
8
0.32
TX 40
TBSEVO8100 100 4 52 2 1/16 1  3/4 50
TBSEVO8120 120 4  3/4 80 3  1/8 1  1/2 50
TBSEVO8140 140 5  1/2 80 3  1/8 2  1/4 50
TBSEVO8160 160 6  1/4 100 4 2  1/4 50
TBSEVO8180 180 7  1/8 100 4 3 50
TBSEVO8200 200 8 100 4 3  3/4 50
TBSEVO8220 220 8  5/8 100 4 4  1/2 50
TBSEVO8240 240 9  1/2 100 4 5  1/2 50
TBSEVO8280 280 11 100 4 7 50
TBSEVO8320 320 12  5/8 100 4 8  1/2 50
TBSEVO8360 360 14  1/4 100 4 10 50
TBSEVO8400 400 15  3/4 100 4 11  3/4 50
d1 CODE L b A pcs
[mm]
[in]
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [in]
10
0.40
TX 50
TBSEVO10120 120 4  3/4 60 2  3/8 1/2 50
TBSEVO10140 140 5  1/2 60 2  3/8 1 50
TBSEVO10160 160 6  1/4 80 3  1/8 2  1/8 50
TBSEVO10180 180 7  1/8 80 3  1/8 2  3/4 50
TBSEVO10200 200 8 100 4 3  3/4 50
TBSEVO10220 220 8  5/8 100 4 4  1/2 50
TBSEVO10240 240 9  1/2 100 4 5  1/2 50
TBSEVO10280 280 11 100 4 7 50
CODE Øscrew D2 D1 H pcs
[mm] [in] [in] [in] [in]
WBAZ25A2 6 - 6,5 0.24 - 0.26 0.98 0.26 0.59 100
TBS EVO + WBAZ fastening thickness